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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

PROSECCO DOC BRUT - Terra Vizina
(Veneto)

PAS DOSE - Mosnel
(Franciacorta)

NEBBIOLO ROSE DOSAGGIO ZERO DILVA
Ada Nada
(Piemonte)

VINTAGE COLLECTION EXTRA BRUT
Ca' Del Bosco
(Franciacorta)

CHAMPAGNE

COLLECTION 242 - Louis Roederer
(Reims)

GRAND CRU B.D.B. ZERO DOSAGE
Michel Gonet
(Céte De Blancs)

BRUT ROSE - Robert Allait
Vallée De La Marne)

WHITE WINES

GAVI I RISI - Giribaldi
(Piemonte)

2021

n.v

2015

2017

n.v.

n.v.

2021

BOLGHERI VERMENTINO COSTA DI GIULIA 2021

Michele Satta
(Toscana)

MALVASIA PUNTINATA BIO “GALLIENO”
Az. Agr. Riserva Della Cascina
(Lazio)

ETNA BIANCO MOFETE - Palmento Costanzo
(Sicilia)

SANCERRE CUVEE ROMBLE - Vignoble Dauny
(Valle della Loira)

CHABLIS CHABLIS CUVEE PRESTIGE
Domaine Chevallier
(Chablis)

VERDEJO CUCU - Barco del Corneta
(Spagna)

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

€10,00

€12,00

€ 14,00

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 25,00

. €20,00

€12,00

€12,00

€10,00

€12,00

€ 14,00

€16,00

€10,00
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WINE BY THE GLASS

ROSE WINES

LA VIA DELLE ROSE
Az. Agr. Riserva Della Cascina
(Lazio)

WHISPERING ANGEL - Chateau d’Esclans
(Provenza)

RED WINES

BARBARESCO BASARIN
Adriano Marco e Vittorio
(Piemonte)

PINOT NERO TURMHOF - TiefenBrunner
(Alto Adige)

MERLOT CAMPO DEL LAGO - Inama
(Veneto)

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA - Pomona
(Toscana)

CESANESE DI OLEVANO SUP. GIACOBBE
Alberto Giacobbe
(Lazio)

ETNA ROSSO CONTRADA CAVALIERE
Benanti
(Sicilia)

POMMARD PINOT NOIR
Domaine Mazilly Pere Et Fils
(Borgogna)

2021

2021

2018

2020

2019

2018

2020

2019

2019

€12,00

€ 14,00

€16,00

€12,00

€ 14,00

€12,00

€10,00

€ 16,00

€ 20,00
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CORAVIN WINE SELECTION BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINES

CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU
Domaine Faiveley

Chardonnay

(Borgogna, Corton-Charlemagne)

GAIA & REY - Gaja
Chardonnay
(Piemonte, Barbaresco)

BATARD MONTRACHET - Joseph Drouhin
(Borgogna)

TERLANER I° - Cantina Terlano
Pinot Bianco, Chardonnay, Sauvignon
(Alto Adige, Terlano)

MEURSAULT LES GENEVRIERES
Henri Boillot

Chardonnay

(Borgogna, Meursault)

RED WINES

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
Romano Dal Forno

Corvina, Oseleta, Rondinella, Croatina
(Veneto, Illasi)

BAROLO LA SERRA - Roberto Voerzio
Nebbiolo
(Piemonte, La Morra)

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO - Salvioni
(Toscana, Montalcino)

CHATEAU PALMER - Chateau Palmer
(Bordeaux)

CORTON - Domaine De La Romanée-Conti
Pinot Noir
(Borgogna, Vosne-Romanée)

GALATRONA MERLOT - Petrolo
(Toscana)

Pierluigi

dal 1938

2017 €130,00

2019 € 90,00

2003 € 270,00

2015 €110,00

2016 € 80,00

2006 € 140,00

2008 € 130,00

2006 € 110,00

2009 € 180,00

2011 € 300,00

2009 € 80,00




